
RIDGELAND PLACE LOT 3
OR 273 P 560     OR 298 P 269
OR 1033 P 567   OR 1035 P 713

SMITH EULENE CECELIA LIFE ESTATE/VERITY BLAIR ETAL
18 HUMMINGBIRD LANE
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-076-181-10250-B03

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
3 10
181.00 1.00/

03/03/2021 MMJS
03/03/2021 MMJS 03/03/2021 MMJS

03/27/2024 Nwatts 0.00 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

197,570
5,789
40,000

243,359
54,683

188,676
HX HB WX 55,000

133,676
243,359

0

206,536

1133/0207 12/02/2019 LD U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SMITH EULENE CECELIA 

VERITY BLAIR & ET A

1117/0896 7/15/2019 WD Q I 01 179,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCLAUGHLIN JAMES J JR

SMITH EULENE CECELI

2024
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5 YR PRCL  CK, PU CONC WALK,CHG EYB FROM 1996 TO 2

0213

5 YR PRCL CH DEL XFOB 0620,0211,0055 PU XFOB

2020 HX & WX APPLIED - SMITH

2012477 RE-ROOF 0 07/19/2012

2011564 MECH 0 08/15/2011

20876 N/A 0 04/24/1996

2020HX Base Yr

18 HUMMINGBIRD LN, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Heating Type 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Air Condition 13 HEAT PUMP 100

Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 1,895 120.6000 114.57 217,110 1996 2014 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1466

BAS 1,466 100 1996 1,466 152,844

FGR 484 50 1996 242 25,231

FOP 30 30 1996 9 938

FSP 312 55 2000 172 17,932

PTO 116 5 2010 6 625

2,408 1,895 197,570

BAS=[YR=1996;ORIG=0,0] W45 S44 E18 N6 E5 N16 E22 N22 $
FGR=[YR=1996;ORIG=0,22] W22 S22 E22 N22 $
FSP=[YR=2000;ORIG=-10,0] N12 W26 S12 E26 $
PTO=[YR=2010;ORIG=0,0] N9 U3L3 W7 S12 E10 $
FOP=[YR=1996;ORIG=-22,44] N6 W5 S6 E5 $
.
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1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 14 65 910.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 1996 1996 3 20 1,092

2 0140 FIRE PLACE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,900.00 1,900.00 100 1996 1996 3 53 1,007

3 0080 4' CHAINLI 0 100 0 0 340.00 LF 13.00 13.00 100 1998 1998 3 20 884

4 0940 OPEN SHED 0 100 11 8 88.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 1997 1997 3 20 70

5 0625 PORT WD UT 0 100 12 8 96.00 SF 0.00 0.00 100 1997 1997 3 20 0

6 0213 CONCRETE P 0 100 32 14 448.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 2,688

10 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 0 0 40.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2024 1996 20 48

5,789

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


